EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Peakhurst Campus

Cnr Samuel & Rona Streets

Peakhurst NSW 2210
Phone 02 9153 9966
Fax 02 9534 6346

Email: peakhurst-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au

www.grc.nsw.edu.au/peakhurst

SPECIAL EDUCATION - 2021

GENERAL SCHOOL CONTRIBUTIONS

Dear Parent/Guardian

The General School Contribution for 2021 is $80.00. It is anticipated that these funds will be used to
purchase textbooks, homework diary, classroom resources and furnishings, library books, computer

equipment, sport and physical education equipment and playground facilities.

The Extra Curricula Fee of $45.00 contributes towards the cost of buses, entry fees and facilities hire

for both the Swimming and Athletics Carnivals and Peer Support.

Additional costs are school materials contribution, which are listed in the table.

Our school seeks your support in contributing to the costs of some materials used or consumed by

students in the course of their studies.

Thank you in anticipation of your support.

Diane Wilson
Principal

Fees can be paid online via the school website -
select the ‘Make a Payment’ tab

General School Contribution
Extra Curricula Fee (Carnivals, Peer Support)
P&C Donation

Subject/Other Activities & Charges
Music (Consumables)

Special Education Excursion Supplement (Excursion)
TAS — Food

TAS — Textiles/Timber

Visual Arts (Printing, drawing, painting, clay)

(Material/Consumables)

Total

Amount

$80.00

$45.00

$25.00

$20.00

$45.00

$70.00

$40.00

$25.00

$350.00

Total Paid | $




