

Peakhurst Campus

Cnr Samuel & Rona Streets Peakhurst NSW 2210 Phone 02 9153 9966 Fax 02 9534 6346 Email: peakhurst-h.school@det.nsw.edu.au www.grc.nsw.edu.au/peakhurst

SPECIAL EDUCATION – 2021

GENERAL SCHOOL CONTRIBUTIONS

Dear Parent/Guardian

The General School Contribution for 2021 is \$80.00. It is anticipated that these funds will be used to purchase textbooks, homework diary, classroom resources and furnishings, library books, computer equipment, sport and physical education equipment and playground facilities.

The Extra Curricula Fee of \$45.00 contributes towards the cost of buses, entry fees and facilities hire for both the Swimming and Athletics Carnivals and Peer Support.

Additional costs are school materials contribution, which are listed in the table.

Our school seeks your support in contributing to the costs of some materials used or consumed by students in the course of their studies.

Thank you in anticipation of your support.

Diane Wilson **Principal**

Fees can be paid online via the school website select the 'Make a Payment' tab

	Amount	
General School Contribution	\$80.00	
Extra Curricula Fee (Carnivals, Peer Support)	\$45.00	
P&C Donation	\$25.00	
Subject/Other Activities & Charges (Material/Consumables)		
Music (Consumables)	\$20.00	
Special Education Excursion Supplement (Excursion)	\$45.00	
TAS – Food	\$70.00	
TAS – Textiles/Timber	\$40.00	
Visual Arts (Printing, drawing, painting, clay)	\$25.00	
Total	\$350.00	
	Total Paid	\$